TRACE OF ACTIVITIES 1964
March 10 Discussion with Kobe Women’s College
12-21 Preliminary Committee Meeting. 1
April 18 Debate Contest (T.1.D.L.) HE
22 Discussion with Doshisha Univ. il
General Meeting (Tohmon Eigokai)
24 D'iscussion with Kansai Univ.
25 Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
30 Discussion with Ritsumeikan Univ, ‘
May 2-6 Recitation Contest (Elimination) N
7 ‘ Discussion with Kwansei Gakuin Univ.
8 Recitation Contest (Final) ,
9-10 Debate Contest (LS.A) ﬁ
11 Lecture by Prof. Haruki. "
14 General Meeting é,
16 Debate Contest (ILs.A) :'%l
17 Hiking !:E ;
20 Freshman Discussion (Four Univ.) ‘ i
22 Home Meeting Day | :.!"': ]
23-24 Debate Contest (1.S.A) 2?“ :
28 Lecture by Dr. Matsumoto. ' ;;:
June 3-4 All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination) *
6 All Waseda Speech Contest (Final) :E
8 Debate Contest (T.L.D.L.) 1','
13-14 Debate Contest (1.S.A. Final) ?l,
19 Lecture by Prof. Moore. L
20 Debate Contest (T.1.D.L. Championship) ;|:
“;3"?.1"0ur Univ. Speech Contest [
‘{»’v"ilAl] Japan Speech Contest ’;I
23-24 Expedition to Kansai. ’.!: :
30 Drama General Meeting ;:r
July 3 Meeting of Australia Expedition. tt;
7 Departure for Australia Expedition. 4
31 Drama General Meeting. f
— 37 — .f




=T

———————————

gust

wember

i
ober

November

December

1-7
7
10
12
12-13
14
27
2
3
14
22
27-28
30
31-1

15

20
21
22
23
28

o o &
&

10
11
12

21

Summer Camping

Discussion with Rikkyo Univ.

Drama General Meeting

W-K Speech Contest

Debate Contest (1.S.A)

Report Meeting on Australia Expedition
Debate Contest (1.S.A.)

Drama General Meeting

General Meeting

Discussion with Nippon Women’s Univ.
Discussion with M.E.S.A.

All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination)
All Waseda Speech Contest (Final)
Drama Camping

Inter Collegiate Speech Contest

Inter Home Meeting Debate Contest
All Japan Speech Contest

Four University Dancing Party

Drama Performance (Waseda Festival)
Open Discussion (Waseda Festival)
Lecture by Dr. Edwin O. Reischaur (Waseda Festival)
All Kanto Speech Contest

Drama General Meeting

Drama Performance (Mitotsubashi Auditorium)
All Japan Speech Contest

Oral Interpritation Contest

Yokota Air Base Speech Contest
Discussion with Mciji Univ.

Drama General Meeting

All Waseda Discussion

Dancing Party

Closing Party




