TRACE OF ACTIVITIES 1964

1		•
March	10	Discussion with Kobe Women's College
	12-21	Preliminary Committee Meeting.
April	18	Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
	22	Discussion with Doshisha Univ.
		General Meeting (Tohmon Eigokai)
	24	Discussion with Kansai Univ.
	25	Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
	30	Discussion with Ritsumeikan Univ.
May	2-6	Recitation Contest (Elimination)
	7	Discussion with Kwansei Gakuin Univ.
	8	Recitation Contest (Final)
	9-10	Debate Contest (I.S.A.)
	11	Lecture by Prof. Haruki.
	14	General Meeting
	16	Debate Contest (I.S.A.)
	17	Hiking
	20	Freshman Discussion (Four Univ.)
	22	Home Meeting Day
	23-24	Debate Contest (I.S.A)
	28	Lecture by Dr. Matsumoto.
June	3-4	All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination)
	6	All Waseda Speech Contest (Final)
	8	Debate Contest (T.I.D.L.)
	13-14	Debate Contest (I.S.A. Final)
	19	Lecture by Prof. Moore.
	20	Debate Contest (T.I.D.L. Championship)
		Four Univ. Speech Contest
	.8	All Japan Speech Contest
July	23-24	Expedition to Kansai.
	30	Drama General Meeting
	3	Meeting of Australia Expedition.
	7	Departure for Australia Expedition.
	31	Drama General Meeting.

gust	1-7	Summer Camping
nember	7	Discussion with Rikkyo Univ.
1	10	Drama General Meeting
	12	W-K Speech Contest
•	12-13	Debate Contest (I.S.A.)
	14	Report Meeting on Australia Expedition
ober	27	Debate Contest (I.S.A.)
	2	Drama General Meeting
	3	General Meeting
	14	Discussion with Nippon Women's Univ.
	22	Discussion with M.E.S.A.
	27-28	All Waseda Speech Contest (Elimination)
November	30	All Waseda Speech Contest (Final)
	31-1	Drama Camping
	14	Inter Collegiate Speech Contest
	15	Inter Home Meeting Debate Contest
	20	All Japan Speech Contest
	20	Four University Dancing Party
	21	Drama Performance (Waseda Pestivai)
	22	(Waseda Festival)
	23	Lecture by Dr. Edwin O. Reischauf (Waseda 2 Control)
December	28	All Kanto Speech Contest
		Danna Coneral Meeting
	5-6	Drama Performance (Hitotsubashi Auditorium)
	6	All Japan Speech Contest
	Ü	Oral Interpritation Contest
		Yokota Air Base Speech Contest
	10	Discussion with Meiji Univ.
	11	Drama General Meeting
	12	All Waseda Discussion
	12	Dancing Party
	21	Closing Party
	∠.	